Ligabereich West 2025/2026 (final)

2. BL Solo-Formation Siid / West

2. BL West Std.

2. BL West Lat.

Regionalliga
Latein

Landesliga
Latein

Hobbyliga

Teilnehmer
Mannschaften

TSG Backnang B

- keine Mannschaft bekannt -

TSC Schwarz-Gelb Aachen A

TSC Schwarz-Gelb Aachen B

TSC Schwarz-Gelb Aachen C

TSG Bietigheim

VFL Bochum 1848 TSA A

Dance Sport Team Cologne B

TSC Schwarz-Gelb Aachen D

TSC Rot-Weil in der SG Borken A

Dance Sport Team Cologne A

Grin-Gold TTC Herford A

TTC Rot-Weiss-Silber Bochum A

TCS Krefeld

TD TSC Dusseldorf Rot-Wei3 A

Grin-Gold TTC Herford B

Rot-Weiss-Klub Kassel A

UTC Miinster A Las Estrellas

TD TSC Dusseldorf Rot-Weil B

TTC Rot-Gold Kéln

Rot-Weiss-Klub Kassel B

RGC Nirnberg A

1. TSC Emsdetten "young and old" A

UTC Minster B

TSG Leverkusen A

TSA Real Dance SWIFF Neuss A

UTC Miinster A

Royal Dance Niederrhein A

UTC Miinster C

TSA Real Dance SWIFF Neuss B

1. TSZ Velbert A

Terminplan

10.01.2026

11.01.2026

h

17.01.2026

18.01.2026

24.01.2026

25.01.2026

31.01.2026

07.02.2026

01.02.2026

08.02.2026

14.02.2026

Karneval

Karneval

Karneval

Karneval

Karneval

Karneval

15.02.2026

Karneval

Karneval

Karneval

21.02.2026

28.02.2026

22.02.2026

01.03.2026

TSG Bietigheim

Karneval

Karneval

Karneval

07.03.2026

RGC Niirnberg

08.03.2026

14.03.2026

15.03.2026

21.03.2026

22.03.2026

28.03.2026

29.03.2026

04.04.2026

Ostern

Ostern

Ostern

Ostern

Ostern

Ostern

05.04.2026

Ostern

Ostern

Ostern

Ostern

Ostern

Ostern

11.04.2026

12.04.2026

18.04.2026

19.04.2026

25.04.2026

26.04.2026
02.05.2026 | Aufstiegsturnier 1. BL Kiel

Aufstiegsturnier 1. BL Walsrode

Aufstiegsturnier 1. BL Walsrode

—




